

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	39641	Version:	1	Name:	RES - Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc	;
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/13	/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/31	/2017			Final action:	1/31/2017	
Title:	A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc., in the amount of \$2,574,000, plus sales tax, for a total of \$4,320,290, budgeted from various departmental funds, for Citywide asphalt patching and concrete repair services through November 2018 - Specification No. CT14-0059F. [Patsy Best, Procurement and Payables Division Manager; Andy Cherullo, Director, Finance]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 39641, 2. City Council Action Memorandum						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
1/31/2017	1	City Cou	uncil		ado	pted	Pass

A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc., in the amount of \$2,574,000, plus sales tax, for a total of \$4,320,290, budgeted from various departmental funds, for Citywide asphalt patching and concrete repair services through November 2018 - Specification No. CT14-0059F. [Patsy Best, Procurement and Payables Division Manager; Andy Cherullo, Director, Finance]